Profit & Loss 12 Month Recap

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Monthly recap 01/01/22 - 05/31/22 (cash basis)

JAN 22 FEB 22 MAR 22 APR 22 MAY 22 TOTAL
INCOME
4200 Home Owners Association Income
4201 HOA Dues 6,675.00 6,675.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 33,675.00
4250 HOA Special Assessment 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00
4200 Total Home Owners Association Incc 6,675.00 6,925.00 6,545.00 6,955.00 6,825.00 33,925.00
4300 Other Income
4350 Late Fee 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 50.00
4300 Total Other Income 0.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 50.00
TOTAL INCOME 6,675.00 6,950.00 6,545.00 6,975.00 6,830.00 33,975.00
EXPENSE
5201 Management Fees 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 658.00 3,290.00
5260 Insurance Expense 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 1,312.36 0.00 5,249.44
6000 Maintenance P&S 0.00 0.00 601.34 36.85 49.68 687.87
6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repai
6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services 6.30 0.00 0.00 5.25 27.30 38.85
6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance ai 90.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 390.00 555.00
6100 Total KMB Provided Maintenance an 96.30 0.00 0.00 80.25 417.30 593.85
6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Reg 0.00 4,628.00 0.00 0.00 1,924.50 6,552.50
6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,316.10 3,370.50 4,686.60
6330 Vendor Provided Snow Removal 6,355.00 0.00 1,820.00 -210.00 0.00 7,965.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 8,421.66 6,598.36 4,391.70 3,193.56 6,419.98 29,025.26
NOI -1,746.66 351.64 2,153.30 3,781.44 410.02 4,949.74
N/O EXPENSE
6620 Storm Damage 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,863.08
9900 Taxes
9901 Federal Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00
9900 Total Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00
TOTAL N/O EXPENSE 63,863.08 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 63,922.08
NET INCOME -65,609.74 351.64 2,153.30 3,722.44 410.02 -58,972.34
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JAN 22 FEB 22 MAR 22 APR 22 MAY 22 TOTAL

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income 6,675.00 6,950.00 6,545.00 6,975.00 6,830.00 33,975.00
Expense -8,421.66 -6,598.36 -4,391.70 -3,193.56 -6,419.98 -29,025.26
Net Operating Income -1,746.66 351.64 2,153.30 3,781.44 410.02 4,949.74
Non Operating Expense -63,863.08 0.00 0.00 -59.00 0.00 -63,922.08
NET INCOME -65,609.74 351.64 2,153.30 3,722.44 410.02 -58,972.34
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Balance Sheet

06/17/22 2:28 PM

Balance Sheet

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

As of 05/31/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank
1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465
1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT
1013 Riviera CD - CRBT

Total Bank

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Credit Card

2011 KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses
2011.4562 CO - 4562
2011 Total KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

Total Credit Card

Other Current Liability
2211 PrePayment Held
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Distributions
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Page 1 of 1

4,170.00
153,904.10
25,452.21

183,526.31

1,200.00
1,200.00

184,726.31

65.50
65.50

65.50

2,720.00
2,720.00

2,785.50

-58,972.34
248,251.82
-7,338.67

181,940.81

184,726.31
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Budget Comparison

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Comparison Periods: 05/01/22 - 05/31/22 and 01/01/22 - 05/31/22 (cash basis)

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
05/01/22 - 05/31/22 05/22 - 05/22 $ Change % Change  01/01/22 - 05/31/22 01/22 - 05/22 $ Change % Change
INCOME
4200 Home Owners Association Income
4201 HOA Dues 6,825.00 0.00 6,825.00 33,675.00 0.00 33,675.00
4250 HOA Special Assessment 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00
4200 Total Home Owners Association Int 6,825.00 0.00 6,825.00 33,925.00 0.00 33,925.00
4300 Other Income
4350 Late Fee 5.00 0.00 5.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
4300 Total Other Income 5.00 0.00 5.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
TOTAL INCOME 6,830.00 0.00 6,830.00 33,975.00 0.00 33,975.00
EXPENSE
5201 Management Fees 658.00 0.00 658.00 3,290.00 0.00 3,290.00
5260 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,249.44 0.00 5,249.44
6000 Maintenance P&S 49.68 0.00 49.68 687.87 0.00 687.87
6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repa
6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services 27.30 0.00 27.30 38.85 0.00 38.85
6100 Other KMB Provided Maintenance 390.00 0.00 390.00 555.00 0.00 555.00
6100 Total KMB Provided Maintenance ¢ 417.30 0.00 417.30 593.85 0.00 593.85
6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Re 1,924.50 0.00 1,924.50 6,552.50 0.00 6,552.50
6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping 3,370.50 0.00 3,370.50 4,686.60 0.00 4,686.60
6330 Vendor Provided Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,965.00 0.00 7,965.00
TOTAL EXPENSE 6,419.98 0.00 6,419.98 29,025.26 0.00 29,025.26
NOI 410.02 0.00 410.02 4,949.74 0.00 4,949.74
NON OPERATING EXPENSE
6620 Storm Damage 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,863.08 0.00 63,863.08
9900 Taxes
9901 Federal Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00
9900 Total Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 0.00 59.00
TOTAL NON OPERATING EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,922.08 0.00 63,922.08
NET INCOME 410.02 0.00 410.02 -58,972.34 0.00 -58,972.34
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Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD

05/01/22 - 05/31/22  05/22 - 05/22 $ Change % Change  01/01/22 - 05/31/22  01/22 - 05/22 $ Change % Change
NET INCOME SUMMARY
Income 6,830.00 0.00 6,830.00 33,975.00 0.00 33,975.00
Expense -6,419.98 0.00 -6,419.98 -29,025.26 0.00 -29,025.26
Other Income & Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Operating Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 -63,922.08 0.00 -63,922.08
NET INCOME 410.02 0.00 410.02 -58,972.34 0.00 -58,972.34
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Checks By Account

Association

: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Date Range: 05/01/22 - 05/31/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
3003 Owner Distributions
Riviera COA 5/31/22  ACH May 2022 HOA Distribution 288.67
288.67
5201 Management Fees
KMB - Management 5/8/22 May 2022 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
6000 Maintenance P&S
Duane Turner 5/20/22 6100 3115 Riviera A - Reimbursement For Downspouts Reimbursen 21.03
21.03
6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3114 Riviera A - Called Around For Siding Prices 04/21/22 WO# 9070 45.00
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3034 Riviera A - Secured Soffit On Garage In Place 04/21/2z WO# 9071 45.00
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3114 Riviera B - Inspected Meter Box, Will Need To Contact WO# 9051 30.00
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 3107 Riviera A - Extended 2 Downspout Kickouts 04/27/22 WO# 9075 75.00
KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22  ACH 3107 Riviera B - Repaired Damaged Siding On Garage 05/1: WO# 9088 105.00
KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 3121 Breyer A - Replaced Dried-Out Duct Seal 05/12/22 WO# 9093 90.00
390.00
6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs
D&N Fence Co. 5/12/22 6079 3221 Breyer - Fence Bid 50% Down Payment 3221Breyert 1,584.50
Robison Constructior 5/20/22 6088 2920 Riviera C - Inspected Vent 7507 125.00
Switch Electric LLC. 5/12/22 6078 3114 Riviera B - Re-attached Dual Meter to House 001119 215.00
1,924.50
6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping
lowa Landscape, LL( 5/4/22 6068 3034 Riviera - Removal, Installation & Delivery Charges Fina 2,675.00
lowa Landscape, LL( 5/4/22 6068 3034 Riviera - Removal, Installation & Delivery Charges Fina -2,675.00
lowa Landscape, LL( 5/20/22 6087 3034 Riviera - Removal, Installation & Delivery Charges Fina 252 2,675.00
Jordan's Property Ca 5/4/22 6069 Riviera - Fertilizer/Pre Emergence to Turf 04/19/22 8785 695.50
3,370.50
6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9070 3.15
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9071 3.15
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9051 2.10
KMB - Maintenance 5/4/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9075 5.25
KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22  ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9088 7.35
KMB - Maintenance 5/20/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9093 6.30
27.30
Total Amount: 6,680.00
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Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 05/01/22 and 05/31/22
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

2011.4562 - CO - 4562

05/21/2022 CC CHG ABC Supply Co Siding Y 0.00 24.59
05/21/2022 CC CHG WO# 9093 Menards Heating/Cooling Y 0.00 4.06
Totals for 2011.4562 - CO - 4562 0.00 28.65
Beginning balance 36.85

Total transactions 28.65

Ending balance 65.50

Report Totals

Total charges 28.65
Total credits -0.00
Total transactions 28.65
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